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Brazil

France

Austria

Belgium

Italy

Brazil

Italy

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Italy

Italy

United States
Brazil

United Kingdom
Italy

Japan

Italy

Nome

Ayrton Senna
Alain Prost
Gerhard Berger
Thierry Boutsen
Michele Alboreto
Nelson Piquet

Ivan Capelli

Derek Warwick
Nigel Mansell
Alessandro Nannini
Riccardo Patrese
Eddie Cheever
Mauricio Gugelmin
Jonathan Palmer
Andrea de Cesaris
Satoru Nakajima
Pierluigi Martini

Pontuacao

90
87
41
27
24
22
17
17
12
12

P = W o o1o) 0

Total

378




